



CORPORATE OFFICE  
 3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A  
 ANN ARBOR, MI 48108  
 (313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE  
 1213 Glynn Archer Drive, #281  
 Key West, FL 33040  
 (305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

# PROPOSAL

TO: City of Key West  
P.O. Box 1409  
Key West, FL 33040  
Attn. Karen Olson

JOB NAME: Whitehead & Eaton Sidewalks  
 DATE: May 23, 2014

Remove and replace 82x10 Sidewalk & Curb Eaton St , remove and replace 10x19 sidewalk Whitehead near Eaton (no curb) and remove & replace 10x30 sidewalk & curb in front of 325 Whitehead St

QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT
30	HR	Superintendent (Demo & Layout)	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,150.00
30	HR	Operator (Demo)	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
60	HR	Labor (Demo)	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,640.00
3	DAY	Dump Truck	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
3	DAY	Backhoe	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
930	SF	4" Sidewalk	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,300.00
380	SF	6" Sidewalk	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,180.00
16	LF	D Curb	\$ 47.00	\$ 752.00
58	LF	F Curb	\$ 57.00	\$ 3,306.00
24	LF	Drop Curb	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,320.00
14	LF	Thicken Edge	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00
10	TON	Lime Rock	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
3	CY	Flowable Fill	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00
25	SY	Asphalt Removal	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00
112	LF	Asphalt Saw Cut	\$ 4.00	\$ 448.00
3	TON	Asphalt	\$ 190.00	\$ 570.00
7	EA	Water & Sewer Boxes	\$ 440.00	\$ 3,080.00
		<b>Subtotal - Cost of Construction</b>		\$ 34,636.00
		<b>Bond at \$20 / Thousand</b>		\$ 692.72
		<b>Subtotal - Cost of Construction + Bond</b>		\$ 35,328.72
		<b>GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%</b>		\$ 1,766.44
		<b>Subtotal - Cost of Construction + Bond + GCs</b>		\$ 37,095.16
		<b>CPI-U Increase at 3%</b>		\$ 1,112.85
		<b>TOTAL PRICE</b>		\$ 38,208.01

*ALLOWANCE \$3800.00*  
*\$42,008.01*